
Bördesprint Cup

Oschersleben - 3696 mtr.
15 October 2017

Result of Rennen 1 - Teil 1

ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2017 - Lauf 6

DMSB Reg.Nr: 949/17 & 950/17

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time

Klasse 22: B über 1600 ccm bis 2000 ccm 
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

3 Jörn Grimm  1 -- 7 laps --VW Golf II 12:31.917 1:44.358 5
Ohrensen

74 Markus Kotek  2 -- 6 laps --Nissan P rimera GT 12:12.152 1:57.158 3
Obernkirchen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time

Klasse 23: B über 2000 ccm bis 2500 ccm 
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

26 Björn Freier  1 -- 6 laps --BMW E 46 12:05.803 1:56.438 4
Bad Münder

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time

Klasse 24: B über 2500 ccm bis 3000 ccm 
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

45 Niclas Dymeck  1 -- 7 laps --BMW 328i E36 12:49.390 1:45.440 7
Völpke

441 Laurie Brezina  2 -- 6 laps --BMW Z3 Coupe 12:06.510 1:57.484 5
Erfurt

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time

Klasse  25: B über 3000 ccm
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

77 Marvin Meister  1 -- 7 laps --Seat Leon Super Copa 12:39.160 1:41.454 6
Berlin

2 Frank Winter 2.045 2 2.045Seat Leon 12:41.205 1:45.055 2
Machern

82 Ralf Iwan 30.152 3 32.197BMW E 36 M3
CMW Wunstorf

13:11.357 1:44.067 2
Hohnhorst

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time

Klasse 32: C über 1350 ccm bis 1750 ccm 
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

11 Niklas Mackschin  1 -- 7 laps --Renault C lio Cup RS4 12:12.587 1:43.162 6
Barsinghausen

5 Kevin Landwehr 0.791 2 0.791Renault C lio IV Cup
ADAC  Weser-Ems e.V.

12:13.378 1:43.014 7
Melle

114 Christian Reinhold 4.563 3 5.354Opel Corsa O PC 12:17.941 1:43.267 2
Bielefeld

204 Stefan von Zabiensky  4 -- 6 laps --Mini Cooper S 11:50.296 1:54.314 6
Oschersleben

ZeitnahmeStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:34.442  in lap  4  by  nbr. 177 : Stephan Wiede (Lamborghini)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Wolfgang Rosteck Floortje Snoek -  Timeservice.nl 
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Klasse 33: C über 1750 ccm bis 2000 ccm
Started: 6 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

12 Jörg Muszczak  1 -- 7 laps --Seat Leon 11:58.088 1:40.853 5
Stendal

110 André Gies 2.565 2 2.565Seat Leon Supercopa 12:00.653 1:41.247 6
Braunschweig

9 Steffen Redlich 37.503 3 40.068Opel A stra J O PC 12:38.156 1:45.809 2
P inneberg

8 Holger Redlich 19.916 4 59.984Opel A stra J O PC 12:58.072 1:46.377 6
P inneberg

172 Dirk Volmer 20.748 5 1:20.732Opel A stra H O PC 13:18.820 1:49.399 3
Meppen

Not Classif ied in Class 33                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 7 Laps) = 5 Laps

69 Erik Bänecke  DNC -- 1 laps --Seat Leon Supercup 3:11.259
Sülzetal

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time

Klasse 35: C über 2.500 ccm bis 3.000 ccm
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

101 Ralf Werner  1 -- 7 laps --Ford Focus RS 13:30.005 1:50.450 6
Detmold

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time

Klasse 43: D über 1750 ccm bis 2000 ccm 
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

53 Chris Jirsch  1 -- 7 laps --Renault Clio RS 12:21.527 1:43.636 7
Reichardtswerben

154 Wilfried Lechte 27.418 2 27.418Ford Focus
ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.

12:48.945 1:45.292 7
Wedemark

48 Oliver Caivaiani 2.574 3 29.992Renault Clio Cup 12:51.519 1:46.687 6
Sachsenhagen

300 Maximilian Karsten 2.913 4 32.905Volkswagen Polo Cup
ADAC Niedersachsen e.V.

12:54.432 1:47.570 6
Braunschweig

377 Ralf Feigenspan 29.308 5 1:02.213Volkswagen Polo Cup
ADAC Niedersachsen e.V.

13:23.740 1:51.541 4
Burgdorf

194 Jörg Limburg 18.621 6 1:20.834VW Polo 13:42.361 1:51.711 6
Hildesheim

329 Michael Meyer  7 -- 6 laps --VW Polo 11:07.883 1:47.602 6
Vechta

21 Klaus Dilmetz 42.972 8 42.972Ford Fiesta ST 11:50.855 1:53.579 3
Berlin

ZeitnahmeStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:34.442  in lap  4  by  nbr. 177 : Stephan Wiede (Lamborghini)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Wolfgang Rosteck Floortje Snoek -  Timeservice.nl 
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Klasse  46: D über 3000 ccm 
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

177 Stephan Wiede  1 -- 7 laps --Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 11:44.442 1:34.442 4
Bad Düben

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time

Class = 51
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

205 Michael von Zabiensky  1 -- 6 laps --BMW 320d 12:14.880 1:54.210 2
Oschersleben

ZeitnahmeStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:34.442  in lap  4  by  nbr. 177 : Stephan Wiede (Lamborghini)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Wolfgang Rosteck Floortje Snoek -  Timeservice.nl 
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